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4x100m, Männliche Jugend U16 14.01.2017 / 14:30
Staffeln: 7

Name Land Verein ML Info
LA Team Saar GER LA Team Saar
1: 301, Charles Okai (2003)

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken

LC Rehlingen GER LC Rehlingen
1: 336, Jacobs Paul (2002) 2: 346, Mattina Fabrizio (2002)
3: 334, Schumacher Marc (2002) 4: 335, Schneider Erik (2002)

LC Rehlingen II GER LC Rehlingen
1: 337, Kraus David (2002) 2: 338, Marion Simon (2003)
3: 333, Marion Niklas (2002) 4: 328, Klasen Jonas (2003)

TSV SCHOTT Mainz GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

TSV SCHOTT Mainz II GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
1: 359, Thiele Moritz (2002) 2: 360, Ursprung Maurice (2002)
3: 361, Scheuermann Felix (2002) 4: 358, Wolf Guy (2002)

4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 14.01.2017 / 14:35
Staffeln: 6

Name Land Verein ML Info
LA Team Saar GER LA Team Saar
1: 311, Wachter Frida (2004) 2: 302, Weidler Jule (2004)
3: 312, Quilitsch Kathrin (2004)

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken

LC Rehlingen GER LC Rehlingen
1: 330, Groß Lisa-Marie (2003) 2: 331, Seel Hannah (2002)
3: 329, Berger Jana (2002) 4: 332, Rödel Hannah (2004)

LC Rehlingen II GER LC Rehlingen
1: 341, Schnubel Dienne (2002) 2: 342, Schulligen Julia (2003)
3: 343, Klein Jule (2003) 4: 340, Bour Tara Kristin (2002)

TSV SCHOTT Mainz GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

TV Homburg GER TV Homburg
1: 395, Ritter Kristina (2003) 2: 396, Sauer Marit (2003)
3: 397, Schellenbaum Lea (2003) 4: 398, Kolloch Hannah (2002)

Kugelstoß, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 14:45
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
316 Wagner Sophie 2003 GER LAF Merchweiler
339 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
343 Klein Jule 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
369 Böning Annabel (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
374 Barros Liliana (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
380 Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen

Weitsprung, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 14:45
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
301 Charles Okai 2003 GER LA Team Saar
368 Behret Moritz (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
371 Lürmann Etienne (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
375 Baur Julian (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
386 Becker Julian 2003 GER TV Elm
388 Klein Daniel 2003 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
393 Sommer Lucas 2004 GER TV Homburg
394 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg

60m Hürden, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 14:45
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
335 Schneider Erik 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
346 Mattina Fabrizio 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
358 Wolf Guy 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
366 Brachmann Marlon 2002 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
376 Bogs Sven (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
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Stabhochsprung, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 15:00
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
324 Lambert Joline 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken

Stabhochsprung, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 15:00
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
325 Fischer Paula 2002 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
327 Weitzner Lena 2002 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
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60m Hürden, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 15:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
307 Baldauf Dennis 2003 GER LA Team Saar
326 Henz Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
368 Behret Moritz (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
370 Khayyati Matiar (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
371 Lürmann Etienne (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

Stabhochsprung, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 15:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
317 Karaali Serwan 2002 LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
352 Motsch Raphael 2002 GER LG Bliestal
387 Deßloch Sebastian 2002 GER TV Elm

60m Hürden, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 15:15
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
304 Detzler Luise 2002 GER LA Team Saar
306 Klein Charlotte 2002 GER LA Team Saar
321 Escher Luca-Sophie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
327 Weitzner Lena 2002 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
345 Stickdorn Alexia 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
351 Grieser Annika 2004 GER LG Bliestal startberechtigt

, da 3. der
SLB-

Bestenliste
377 Stark Anjuli (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
389 Neu Michelle 2002 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
390 Jost Lea 2002 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach

Hochsprung, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 15:15
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
326 Henz Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
338 Marion Simon 2003 GER LC Rehlingen

Hochsprung, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 15:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
333 Marion Niklas 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
336 Jacobs Paul 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
337 Kraus David 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
346 Mattina Fabrizio 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
349 Wagner Tim 2002 GER LG Bliestal

60m Hürden, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 15:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
305 Böhm Inga 2003 GER LA Team Saar
308 Feld Emily 2003 GER LA Team Saar
324 Lambert Joline 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
339 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
343 Klein Jule 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
355 Grauvogel Paula 2003 GER LG Saar 70
356 Bourquin Laura 2003 GER LG Saar 70
357 Threm Lara 2003 GER LG Saar 70
374 Barros Liliana (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

1405 Günther Anaélle (aW) 2003 TSV SCHOTT Mainz
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60m, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 15:45
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
335 Schneider Erik 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
337 Kraus David 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
346 Mattina Fabrizio 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
349 Wagner Tim 2002 GER LG Bliestal
352 Motsch Raphael 2002 GER LG Bliestal
361 Scheuermann Felix 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
364 Park Marcel 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
366 Brachmann Marlon 2002 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
367 Michels Daniel 2002 GER LV Merzig
373 Scapin Leo (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
376 Bogs Sven (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
387 Deßloch Sebastian 2002 GER TV Elm

Weitsprung, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 16:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
305 Böhm Inga 2003 GER LA Team Saar
308 Feld Emily 2003 GER LA Team Saar
310 Schmitt Alina 2004 GER LA Team Saar
322 Mersdorf Marie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
323 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
330 Groß Lisa-Marie 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
339 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
348 Weber Isabel 2003 GER LG Berus
350 Breininger Paula 2003 GER LG Bliestal
354 Bourquin Lara 2004 GER LG Saar 70
355 Grauvogel Paula 2003 GER LG Saar 70
356 Bourquin Laura 2003 GER LG Saar 70
369 Böning Annabel (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
380 Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
384 Schmitt Emily 2003 GER TV Bliesen
395 Ritter Kristina 2003 GER TV Homburg
396 Sauer Marit 2003 GER TV Homburg
397 Schellenbaum Lea 2003 GER TV Homburg
400 Bund Melia 2003 GER TV Ludweiler
402 Lawson-Body Sheila 2003 GER TV Ludweiler

1405 Günther Anaélle (aW) 2003 TSV SCHOTT Mainz

60m, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 16:00
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
301 Charles Okai 2003 GER LA Team Saar
307 Baldauf Dennis 2003 GER LA Team Saar
326 Henz Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
338 Marion Simon 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
344 Leigert Alexander 2004 GER LC Rehlingen 8,25
353 Gross Simon 2003 GER LG Saar 70
370 Khayyati Matiar (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
371 Lürmann Etienne (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
375 Baur Julian (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
383 Krauße Lukas 2003 GER TV Bliesen
386 Becker Julian 2003 GER TV Elm
388 Klein Daniel 2003 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
394 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg

Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 16:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
362 Zubiller Lukas 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
366 Brachmann Marlon 2002 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
367 Michels Daniel 2002 GER LV Merzig
372 Plantz Liam (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
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Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 16:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
373 Scapin Leo (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
387 Deßloch Sebastian 2002 GER TV Elm

60m, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 16:15
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
306 Klein Charlotte 2002 GER LA Team Saar
313 Hessling Lorena 2002 GER LAC Saarlouis
340 Bour Tara Kristin 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
341 Schnubel Dienne 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
378 Waschke Lavinia (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
385 Altmeyer Emely 2002 GER TV Elm
403 Hessedenz Mascha 2002 GER TV Saarwellingen
404 Rühl Bruni 2002 GER TV St. Wendel

Hochsprung, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 16:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
351 Grieser Annika 2004 GER LG Bliestal startberechtigt

, da 6. der
SLB-

Bestenliste
377 Stark Anjuli (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
378 Waschke Lavinia (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
382 Brenner Helen 2002 GER TV Bliesen
390 Jost Lea 2002 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach

60m, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 16:30
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
302 Weidler Jule 2004 GER LA Team Saar
308 Feld Emily 2003 GER LA Team Saar
309 Gansen Jenny 2003 GER LA Team Saar
310 Schmitt Alina 2004 GER LA Team Saar
318 Coen Katharina 2003 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
323 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
330 Groß Lisa-Marie 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
342 Schulligen Julia 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
348 Weber Isabel 2003 GER LG Berus
350 Breininger Paula 2003 GER LG Bliestal
354 Bourquin Lara 2004 GER LG Saar 70
355 Grauvogel Paula 2003 GER LG Saar 70
356 Bourquin Laura 2003 GER LG Saar 70
357 Threm Lara 2003 GER LG Saar 70
369 Böning Annabel (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
381 Schorr Maja 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
395 Ritter Kristina 2003 GER TV Homburg
396 Sauer Marit 2003 GER TV Homburg
397 Schellenbaum Lea 2003 GER TV Homburg
400 Bund Melia 2003 GER TV Ludweiler
402 Lawson-Body Sheila 2003 GER TV Ludweiler

1405 Günther Anaélle (aW) 2003 TSV SCHOTT Mainz

Kugelstoß, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 16:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
315 Mauer Philipp 2003 GER LAF Merchweiler
368 Behret Moritz (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
370 Khayyati Matiar (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
379 Vogel Luca 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
383 Krauße Lukas 2003 GER TV Bliesen
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Hochsprung, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 17:15
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
316 Wagner Sophie 2003 GER LAF Merchweiler
323 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
330 Groß Lisa-Marie 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
339 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
343 Klein Jule 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
355 Grauvogel Paula 2003 GER LG Saar 70
374 Barros Liliana (aW) 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
384 Schmitt Emily 2003 GER TV Bliesen
397 Schellenbaum Lea 2003 GER TV Homburg

Weitsprung, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 17:15
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
336 Jacobs Paul 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
337 Kraus David 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
349 Wagner Tim 2002 GER LG Bliestal
352 Motsch Raphael 2002 GER LG Bliestal
366 Brachmann Marlon 2002 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
367 Michels Daniel 2002 GER LV Merzig
372 Plantz Liam (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
373 Scapin Leo (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
376 Bogs Sven (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

Kugelstoß, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 17:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
314 Will Franziska 2002 GER LAF Merchweiler
345 Stickdorn Alexia 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
363 Bayer Liv 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
365 Bayer Helen 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
378 Waschke Lavinia (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
389 Neu Michelle 2002 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
403 Hessedenz Mascha 2002 GER TV Saarwellingen

Weitsprung, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 18:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
313 Hessling Lorena 2002 GER LAC Saarlouis
345 Stickdorn Alexia 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
347 Schmitt Jolina 2002 GER LC Warndt 4,09
351 Grieser Annika 2004 GER LG Bliestal startberechtigt

, da 10. der
SLB-

Bestenliste
377 Stark Anjuli (aW) 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
385 Altmeyer Emely 2002 GER TV Elm
389 Neu Michelle 2002 GER TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
403 Hessedenz Mascha 2002 GER TV Saarwellingen
404 Rühl Bruni 2002 GER TV St. Wendel

800m, Jugend W14 14.01.2017 / 18:15
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
318 Coen Katharina 2003 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
332 Rödel Hannah 2004 GER LC Rehlingen 2:34,00
342 Schulligen Julia 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
357 Threm Lara 2003 GER LG Saar 70
395 Ritter Kristina 2003 GER TV Homburg
400 Bund Melia 2003 GER TV Ludweiler
402 Lawson-Body Sheila 2003 GER TV Ludweiler
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800m, Jugend W15 14.01.2017 / 18:15
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
304 Detzler Luise 2002 GER LA Team Saar
329 Berger Jana 2002 GER LC Rehlingen 2:28,00
331 Seel Hannah 2002 GER LC Rehlingen 2:23,00
347 Schmitt Jolina 2002 GER LC Warndt 2:31,25

800m, Jugend M14 14.01.2017 / 18:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
301 Charles Okai 2003 GER LA Team Saar
303 Bliem Benedict 2003 GER LA Team Saar
320 Schledorn Felix 2003 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
328 Klasen Jonas 2003 GER LC Rehlingen
344 Leigert Alexander 2004 GER LC Rehlingen 2:28,00
393 Sommer Lucas 2004 GER TV Homburg
394 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg

800m, Jugend M15 14.01.2017 / 18:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
319 Zimmermann Francesco 2002 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
334 Schumacher Marc 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
336 Jacobs Paul 2002 GER LC Rehlingen
364 Park Marcel 2002 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
399 Risch Lars 2002 GER TV Kirkel
401 Schmitt Tobias 2004 GER TV Ludweiler SLB

Bestenliste
Platz 3


